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
Color - 0, 0, 0, 100

BANNERS -  
Myriad Pro, Black and Light 
19.335 pt font 
Color - 48, 90, 10, 55 & 0, 0, 0, 100

HEADLINE -  
Myriad Pro, Black 
45 pt font 
All Caps 
Opacity - 90% 
Color - 0, 0, 0, 0,  
17 Character MAX

ADDRESS, AREA, OFFERED AT -  
Myriad Pro, Semibold 
11.106 pt font 
Color - 0, 0, 0, 100

PRICE -  
Myriad Pro, Regular 
12 pt font,  
Color - 48, 90, 10, 55

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION -  
Myriad Pro, Light,  
10 pt font 
Leading - 13.5 
Justified with last line aligned left 
Color - 0, 0, 0, 100,  
550 Character or 80 word MAX

Acceptable Banner Options and Layout

©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, 
and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE 01362422

Privately gated view estate. 6 bedrooms, 9 baths, over 9,000 sq ft (per architect). Professional chef’s kitchen, library, 
great room, formal dining room. Master with dual closets, wet bar, private balcony. Main, guest & pool houses, pool, 
spa, 5-stall barn, riding arena.

24304 Little Valley Rd  |  Hidden Hills Offered at $8,490,000

OPEN BY APPOINTMENTWWW.JOANIELOUIS.COM

JOANIELOUIS
818.425.8516
joanielouis@bhhscal.com
www.JoanieLouis.com
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BH FLATS

JOEL&DORITCOOPER
310.968.2401/310.990.4655

Joel@JoelCooper.com | Dorit@DoritCooper.com
www.JoelAndDoritCooper.com

Lush trees surround this exquisite Traditional home located in the heart of Beverly Hills flats!
Measuring 4,411 sqft (per public records) this 4 Bedroom / 5.5 Bath home is located on prime
corner lot with a circular driveway and provides a perfect mix of public and private living
space. Downstairs features large formal living room, gourmet kitchen w/ center island &
eat-in-breakfast area, wood paneled office, detailed dining room and expansive family room
which opens to very private backyard w/ brick patio & pool. Grand master suite w/ large 
walk-in-closet and 3 additional bedroom suites plus study complete this beautiful estate.

512 N Sierra Dr  |  Beverly Hills Offered at $4,950,000

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2
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Agoura  |  29729 Mulholland Hwy  |  $1,695,000  |  4BD/3BA
Phil Sidenberg  |  805.750.5634

Gated estate, perfect for entertaining.  Beautiful  backyard w/ pool & spa.

Los Feliz  |  2400 Glendower Ave  | $1,775,000 |  3BD/3BA
Michael Tunick  |  323.643.3893

3BD/3BA Mid-Century Modern gem w/ original Modernist details. Potential plus.

OPEN TUE 11-2GATED ESTATE

FEATURED PROPERTIES

Calabasas  |  4317 Park Fortuna  |  $1,295,000  |  3BD/3BA
Joanie Louis/Julie Moffet  |  818.425.8516/818.605.2656

Gorgeous 3 bedroom, 3 bath pool home in prime, classic Calabasas.

Los Feliz  |  4455 Los Feliz Bl #801  |  $810,000  |  2BD/2BA
Rafik Ghazarian  |  323.671.1251

Manhattan-style living in the heart of Los Feliz. Southeast corner 2BD/2BA unit.

LOS FELIZ TOWERSCLASSIC CALABASA
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©2016 BHH Affiliates, LLC. An independently operated subsidiary of HomeServices of America, Inc., a Berkshire Hathaway affiliate, and a franchisee of BHH Affiliates, LLC. Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices and the Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices symbol are registered service marks of HomeServices of America, Inc.® Equal 
Housing Opportunity. Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property provided by the seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of 
that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals. CalBRE# 01182792, 01050902

TEAMSCARBOROUGH
805.331.1465

Team@TeamScarborough.com
TeamScarborough.com

Hope Ranch  |  410 Via Dichosa  |  $3,195,000  |  4BD/3BA
2.04± acs (assr)  ∙  www.410TeamScarborough.com

Montecito  |  280 Gould Lane |  $3,950,000  |  4BD/6BA
2.38± acs (assr)  ∙  www.280TeamScarborough.com

Montecito  |  1520 San Leandro Lane  |  $3,395,000  |  4BD/3½BA
.87± acs (assr)  ∙  www.1520TeamScarborough.com

Hope Ranch  |  1151 Estrella Drive  |  $3,090,000  |  4BD/3½BA
2.19± acs (assr)  ∙  www.1151TeamScarborough.com

Montecito  |  1356 East Valley Road  |  $1,549,000  |  2BD/1BA
.67± acs (assr)  ∙  www.1356TeamScarborough.com
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BY APPOINTMENT

BY APPOINTMENT

BY APPOINTMENT

BY APPOINTMENT

BY APPOINTMENT BY APPOINTMENT

Pacific Palisades  |  16678 Via La Costa  |  $4,595,000  |  5BD/7½BA
Gracious Highlands Estate

Brentwood  |  1064 Hanley Avenue  |  $2,749,000  |  3BD/3½BA
Crestwood Hills Modern

Pacific Palisades  |  14924 Camarosa Drive  |  $12,695,000  |  7BD/7½BA
Style in the Huntington

Brentwood  |  11595 Sunset Boulevard  |  $3,095,000  |  6BD/6BA
Prime Brentwood Property

Pacific Palisades  |  900 Enchanted Way  |  $1,848,000  |  3BD/2BA
This Feels Like Home

Malibu  |  18980 Pacific Coast Highway #2  |  $4,900,000  |  4BD/4½BA
On The Beach

DANURBACH
310.230.3757
info@danurbach.com

WWW.DANURBACH.COM
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©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, 
conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE# 00949711 / 01810156

$599,000 1131 Alta Loma Road #113, West Hollywood
Stylish & sophisticated remodeled 1BD/1BA condo at the resort-style 
Park Wellington. 

$1,299,000 960 N Doheny Drive #306, West Hollywood
Stylish & chic meticulously remodeled luxury 2BD/2½BA 
townhome w/ breathtaking city views.

$15,000 per month 1687 Marmont Avenue, Sunset Strip
Ultra stylish & modern 2BD/Den/2.5BA furnished lease w/ infinity 
pool & city views.

C R I S T I E  S T . J A M E S
Luxury Properties Director
310.291.1029 | stjamesest@aol.com

M A R K U S  C A N T E R
Luxury Properties Director
310.704.4248 | markuscanter@bhhscal.com

$1,299,000 10078 Westwanda Drive, Beverly Hills
Modern gated Zen-like 2BD/Den retreat w/ private pool & panoramic 
canyon views throughout.

WWW.STJAMESCANTER .COM

$2,699,000 9390 Lloydcrest Drive, Beverly Hills
Mid-century architectural 3BD/4BA Beverly Hills “Crest Streets” home 
overlooking jetliner views.

FOR LEASE

$150,000 per month 23660 Malibu Colony Road, Malibu
Enjoy this fully furnished and one-of-a-kind, 3-story 5BD/8BA beach 
front property in guard gated Malibu Colony.

FOR LEASE

OPEN TUES 11-2

OPEN TUES 11-2
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240 South Bentley Avenue 
Westwood Hills

Architectural
5 Bedrooms | 4 Bathrooms | 3,452 Sq. Ft. Living | 7,444 Sq. Ft. Lot
Loft-like open floorplan. Abundance of glass & vast, uninterrupted spaces.
Expansive Great Room with high ceiling. Formal Living Room with fireplace.
Gourmet Kitchen. Generous Master Suite. Separate studio with bathroom.
Warner Avenue School.

$3,199,000

property
Inform

ation

Larry Young
Luxury Properties Director

(310) 777-2879 
larry@larryyoungwestside.com 
larryyoungwestside.com

Open House
Tuesday, August 2
11–2 pm
Lunch Served

More information available at
240Bentley.com

©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee
accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE# 00999537
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202 North Canon Drive
Beverly Hills, CA 90210
CalBRE#01349144/01129738
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